WT=-1640 Diamond Core Drill 4560W

)
N -
WATSON }

POWERTOOLS

S1001d4MOd NOSLVM



1640 Core Cutter 355mm

.no Part Name QTy S.no Part Name Qry
1 Water seal 40*58*8 2 36 Pad M35 2
2 Water circle 250 1 37 Flat Rolling Needle 35 2
3 Faucet 200-PT 1 38 Bearing 6201 2
4 Top wire M46(one word) 1 39 F gear lever 250 1
5 Main axxs 230 tune 1 40 Volume 512 1
6 Flesh flat pad 200A 2 41 Pad 250. 1
7 Separation film 200A 2 42 Dialing knob 250 1
8 Spindle gear 2300-6 1 43 Bearing 6201 1
9 Curved bullet pad 2004 5 44 Rotor OB-255C 1
10 Ring 250 1 45 Bearing 6200 1
11 Nut 200A 1 46 Bend 200 1
12 Roller bearings BAM1212 1 47 Hegonal screw M580 2
13 Inner card 52 1 48 Pad M5 2
14 Bearing 3206 1 49 Pad M5 2
15 Gear box 250. 1 50 Stator OB-255C 1
16 Hegonal screw M6110 4 51 Gum shell 200 1
17 Pad M6 4 52 Stator shell 250 1
18 Pad M6 4 53 Parameter 8180531 1
19 Plece 250 1 54 Hegonal screw M410 2
20 Cylinder 9.5*35 1 55 Round Cross Saew M4 12 2
21 Volume 415 1 56 Cross level screw M4*10 1
22 Class | tooth shaft 2300-2 1 57 Brush the nest 200 2
23 Marketing 4*10 1 58 Carbon Brush 8186 2
24 Class | gear 250-1(10) 1 59 Round Cross Screw M4*8 2
25 Bearing 6201 2 60 Brush frame 200 2
26 Middle cover 250 1 61 Swich Box Cover 200-PT 1
27 Oring 31.5*1.8 1 62 Cross level saew MM 10 1
28 Pulling spring 855 2 63 Cross tapping screw M16 2
29 Iron ring p 10*35 2 64 Threading board 200 1
30 Type Il high-speed gear 2300-5 1 65 Power cord 3*10*35M 1
31 Ring 250 1 66 Cross level screw MM 20 2
32 Class Il tooth shaft 230C-4 1 67 Cross kevel screw M4*10 1
33 Rolling pin pad M40 2 68 Switch Box 200-PT 1
34 Flat Rolling Needle p 40 2 69 Switch D18 1
35 Type Il low-speed gear 2300-3 1




